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HC Prilly Black 
Panthers

3 : 2

Forward Morges
Association

1:0 | 0:1 | 2:1

Ligue 1
1ère ligue Playoff 1/4-final groupe ouest
jeudi, 09.02.2023 20:30
20238125120135

Lieu
Vaudoise Cooly
248 Spectateurs

Arbitres
Julien Dumoulin

Juges de ligne
Léonard Micheli-Jeannet
Mathieu Priou

Cours du jeu
But  Pénalité  Échange Gardien  Pas un but

HC Prilly Black Panthers Forward Morges Association

1er tiers-temps

Mora Loic  (2 Min  / Faire trébucher) 00:36

08:24 Pelletier Jonathan  (2 Min  / Coup de genou)

PP1 / 1:0 - Brot Julien (1)
Lahache Yann-David (1)

09:02

10:09 Hinni Anders  (2 Min  / Retenir)

Colomb Sebastien  (2 Min  / Coup de crosse) 16:28

2ème tiers-temps

26:03 Capriati Marco  (2 Min  / Faire trébucher)

28:43 Capriati Marco  (2 Min  / Faire trébucher)

Mora Loic  (2 Min  / Obstruction) 32:15

Burri Vladimir  (2 Min  / Faire trébucher) 34:17

39:06 EQ / 1:1 - Dizerens Louis (1)

3ème tiers-temps

EQ / 2:1 - Piquerez Alexandre (1)
Burri Vladimir (1), Maillard Benjamin (1)

41:06

47:08 EQ / 2:2 - Gumy Tumasch (1)

Diem Derek  (2 Min  / Accrocher) 47:50

Moffa Nolan  (2 Min  / Retenir) 52:51

Brot Julien  (2 Min  / Dureté excessive ) 55:12
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55:47 Vonnez Malik  (2 Min  / Coup de crosse)

EQ,GWG / 3:2 - Di Lullo Virgil (1)
El Assaoui Marwan (1)

58:16

58:55 Capriati Timmy  (OUT)

59:27 Capriati Timmy  (IN)

59:43 Capriati Timmy  (OUT)
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Composition des équipes
Captain  1st Goalkeeper

HC Prilly Black Panthers Forward Morges Association

Gardien Gardien

31 - Bernasconi Rino (1st)
25 - Berutto Dylan

33 - Capriati Timmy (1st)
70 - Vuichard Florian

Défenseur Gauche Défenseur Droite Défenseur Gauche Défenseur Droite

95 - Diem Derek (C)
24 - Burri Vladimir
13 - Colomb Sebastien
88 - Chetelat Kilian

12 - Moffa Nolan
5 - Moret Adrien
54 - Baruchet Adrian

86 - Golfetto Dario
3 - Capriati Marco
24 - Ledermann Damien

15 - Gumy Tumasch
61 - Schüpbach Laurent
8 - Carlucci Quentin
55 - Deforel Michael

Avant Centre Avant Centre

86 - El Assaoui Marwan
23 - Curty Jérémy
19 - Maillard Benjamin
16 - Lahache Yann-David

19 - Pittet Arthur
36 - Hinni Anders
96 - Cachin Mathieu

Avant Gauche Avant Droite Avant Gauche Avant Droite

21 - Mora Loic
18 - Brot Julien
22 - Piquerez Alexandre
67 - Di Lullo Virgil

27 - Derder Cian
91 - Berthoud Thierry
33 - Parmigiani Orlando
72 - Wild Romain

28 - Bariatti Julien
22 - Vonnez Malik
10 - Dizerens Louis (C)
18 - Rochat Mathieu

71 - Porchet Romain
29 - Pelletier Jonathan
9 - Curty Jonas

Head Coach
Kevin Demierre

Head Coach
Jonathan Lussier

Absences
Absent, blessé

Absences
Absent, blessé




